McCRIMMONS
RAISE THE PROFILE OF YOUR CHRISTIAN IDENTITY
Present your school as a happy welcoming place
to pupils, staff and visitors alike...
…and project your Christian ethos.
“Welcome to our School !”
Prices and specifications subject to change without prior notice.
McCrimmons / sales@mccrimmons.com / www.mccrimmons.com

Display Board (Indoor – Rigid PVC)        39" x 18"       (99 x 46)       £99.00 + VAT     FM
Display Board (Outdoor – Aluminium)    39" x 18"       (99 x 46)      £149.00 + VAT     DB
HOW TO ORDER 1) Choose a design and note down the Design Ref
2) Choose the product  type you want.
3) Add the Product Prefix to the Design Ref
From only
£99
+ VAT
(Indoor) Rigid PVC with
rounded corners and pre-drilled
holes for wall fixing.
(Outdoor) Durable composite
aluminium & PVC with rounded
corners and pre-drilled holes for
fixing.
From
£99
+ VAT
From £99 + VAT
Each design is available as 4 different products…
Other Wall
Hanging Banner
sizes available:
78" x 35"
90" x 41"
102" x 47
113" x 52"
BANNERS & Other products
Banners: 100% Polyester / Wood rods & end caps top and bottom / Gold effect hanging cord
Design ref: 1787
Ref: 1719
Roller Banners
Aluminium cassette and
extendable support pole with
padded carry case.
Lectern
Frontals
From
£59
+ VAT
30" x 14"
(76.2 x 35.5cm)
£59.00 + VAT
36" x 16.5"
(91.5 x 42)
£79.00 + VAT
40" x 18.5"
(101.6 x 47cm)
£89.00 + VAT
52" x 24"
(132 x 61cm)
£99.00 + VAT
Raise the profile of your Christian identity
C O R E  V A L U E S  /  C H R I S T I A N  E T H O S
Prices and specifications subject to change without prior notice.
2018-03-School Art-A4-6pp-v2